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WORLD UNIVERSITY
CHEERLEADING  
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Points Score

TOTAL POSSIBLE

CROWD LEADING - (15 POINTS)

Crowd Effectiveness - Voice, Pace & Flow

5
Proper Use of Signs, Poms or Megaphones & Motion Technique

Ability & Energy to Lead the Crowd

SKILL INCORPORATIONS - (15 POINTS)

Proper Use of Skills to Lead the Crowd

Difficulty of Practical Skills

Performance - Proper Technique, Synchronization & Spacing

OVERALL - (5 POINTS)

Cheer Impression

35

5

5

5

5

5

5

CHEER JUDGING SHEET COLLEGE


